Cold

MARAZZ]



SLOW COLD

Slow Cold

The Slow series now acquires a range of grey shades,
and in Slow Cold it explores cold colours. While the
collection’s rammed earth effect gives it a tactile yet
elegant look, suited to a minimal, contemporary interior
design style, the uneven, slightly variegated texture
evokes an aesthetic inspired by nature, which celebrates
the beauty of the unfired material.

Produced using the 3D Ink technology, Slow Cold is
available in sizes 120x120, 60x120 and 60x60 — R9 and
R10 surfaces — 75x150 and 75x75 on R9 surface, in the six
colours Gesso, Nebbia, Cromo, Cemento, Salvia and
Piombo. From white to pale grey and from greige to
anthracite, by way of grey-green hues, these six
tasteful, understated shades fit perfectly into refined,
recherché interior design schemes.




SLOW COLD

MPF1 Slow Cold Slow Cold Nebbia Mosaico Triangolo Rt 29x39cm
MPFO Slow Cold Slow Cold Gesso Mosaico Triangolo Rt 29x39cm
MPEU Slow Cold Slow Cold Nebbia R10 Rt 60x120cm
MJWZ Slow Cold Grande Stone Look Berici Bianco Satin Rt 160x320cm

MPDS Slow Cold Slow Cold Salvia Strutturato Rt 120x120cm
MGUD Slow Cold Artcraft Pomice Struttura 3D Bande 20x20cm




SLOW COLD

MPFG Slow Cold Slow Cold Gesso Decoro Trama Rt 75x75cm
MPE1 Slow Cold Slow Cold Gesso Rt 75x150cm

MPCR Slow Cold Slow Cold Cemento Rt 120x120cm



SLOW COLD

MPCQ Slow Cold Slow Cold Gesso Rt 120x120cm
MGDP Slow Cold Grande Marble Look Taj Mahal Lux Rt 160x320cm

MPEG6 Slow Cold Slow Cold Cromo Rt 75x75cm



SLOW COLD

MP9D Slow Cold Lume Off White Struttura 3D Rake Lux 6x24cm MPDV Slow Cold Slow Cold Cromo Strutturato Rt 120x120cm
MAO9P Slow Cold Lume Off White Lux 6x24cm MPCM Slow Cold Slow Cold Cromo Rt 120x120cm




SLOW COLD

Code

MPCH

MPCR

MPDT

MPDZ

MPE3

MPEF

MPER

MPE9

MPET

Code

MPCJ

MPCM

MPDV

MPDX

MPE6

MPEL

MPES

Cemento

Description

Slow Cold Cemento R10 Rt

Slow Cold Cemento Rt

Slow Cold Cemento Strutturato Rt
Slow Cold Cemento Rt

Slow Cold Cemento Rt

Slow Cold Cemento Rt

Slow Cold Cemento R10 Rt

Slow Cold Cemento Rt

Slow Cold Cemento R10 Rt

Cromo

Description

Slow Cold Cromo R10 Rt

Slow Cold Cromo Rt

Slow Cold Cromo Strutturato Rt
Slow Cold Cromo Rt

Slow Cold Cromo Rt

Slow Cold Cromo Rt

Slow Cold Cromo R10 Rt

Size

120x120cm

120x120cm

120x120cm

75x150cm

75x75¢cm

60x60cm

60x60cm

60x120cm

60x120cm

Size

120x120cm

120x120cm

120x120cm

75x150cm

75x75cm

60x60cm

60x60cm

Thikness

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Outdoor

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Outdoor

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Use

@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

Use

@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

Pieces per box

Mq

1,44

1,44

1,44

2,25

1,13

1,08

1,08

1,44

1,44

Mq

1,44

1,44

1,44

2,25

1,13

1,08

1,08

Kg

30,00

32,00

30,00

44,01

23,00

22,00

22,00

29,35

29,45

Kg

30,00

32,00

30,00

45,45

23,00

22,00

21,53

Boxes for pallets

36

36

36

21

42

40

40

36

36

Boxes for pallets

36

36

36

21

42

40

40

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

47,25

47,25

43,20

43,20

51,84

51,84

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

47,25

47,25

43,20

43,20

Kg

1.080,00

1.152,00

1.080,00

924,30

965,86

880,02

880,02

1.056,67

1.060,34

Kg

1.080,00

1.152,00

1.080,00

954,35

965,86

880,02

861,07



SLOW COLD

Code
MPEE

MPEX

Code

MPCG

MPCQ

MPCT

MPE1

MPE4

MPEG

MPEM

MPEC

MPEV

Code

MPCK

MPCS

MPDR

Description

Slow Cold Cromo Rt

Slow Cold Cromo R10 Rt

Gesso

Description

Slow Cold Gesso R10 Rt

Slow Cold Gesso Rt

Slow Cold Gesso Strutturato Rt

Slow Cold Gesso Rt
Slow Cold Gesso Rt
Slow Cold Gesso Rt
Slow Cold Gesso R10 Rt
Slow Cold Gesso Rt

Slow Cold Gesso R10 Rt

Nebbia

Description

Slow Cold Nebbia R10 Rt

Slow Cold Nebbia Rt

Slow Cold Nebbia Strutturato Rt

Size

60x120cm

60x120cm

Size

120x120cm

120x120cm

120x120cm

75x150cm

75x75¢cm

60x60cm

60x60cm

60x120cm

60x120cm

Size

120x120cm

120x120cm

120x120cm

Thikness
MM 09

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Outdoor

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Outdoor

Use

@\ @ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Use

@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

Use

@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

2

Pieces per box

Pieces per box

Mq

1,44

1,44

Mq

1,44

1,44

1,44

2,25

1,13

1,08

1,08

1,44

1,44

Mq

1,44

1,44

1,44

Kg

29,44

29,00

Kg

30,00

32,00

30,00

45,59

23,00

21,36

21,44

28,89

28,58

Kg

30,00

32,00

30,00

Boxes for pallets

36

36

Boxes for pallets

36

36

36

21

42

40

40

36

36

Boxes for pallets

36

36

36

Mq

51,84

51,84

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

47,25

47,25

43,20

43,20

51,84

51,84

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

Kg
1.059,69

1.043,90

Kg

1.080,00

1.152,00

1.080,00

957,45

965,86

854,60

857,65

1.040,13

1.028,98

Kg

1.080,00

1.152,00

1.080,00



SLOW COLD

Code
MPDY

MPE5

MPEJ

MPEN

MPEA

MPEU

Code

MPCF

MPCN

MPDU

MPEO

MPE2

MPEK

MPEQ

MPED

MPEY

Description

Slow Cold Nebbia Rt
Slow Cold Nebbia Rt
Slow Cold Nebbia Rt
Slow Cold Nebbia R10 Rt
Slow Cold Nebbia Rt

Slow Cold Nebbia R10 Rt

Piombo

Description

Slow Cold Piombo R10 Rt

Slow Cold Piombo Rt

Slow Cold Piombo Strutturato Rt

Slow Cold Piombo Rt
Slow Cold Piombo Rt
Slow Cold Piombo Rt
Slow Cold Piombo R10 Rt
Slow Cold Piombo Rt

Slow Cold Piombo R10 Rt

Salvia

Size

75x150cm

75x75cm

60x60cm

60x60cm

60x120cm

60x120cm

Size

120x120cm

120x120cm

120x120cm

75x150cm

75x75cm

60x60cm

60x60cm

60x120cm

60x120cm

Thikness
MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Outdoor

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Use

Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Use

@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

2

Pieces per box

Mq

2,25

1,13

1,08

1,08

1,44

1,44

Mq

1,44

1,44

1,44

2,25

1,13

1,08

1,08

1,44

1,44

Kg

45,34

23,00

21,67

21,73

29,26

29,31

Kg

30,00

32,00

30,00

45,11

23,00

22,00

21,77

29,51

29,32

Boxes for pallets

21

42

40

40

36

36

Boxes for pallets

36

36

36

21

42

40

40

36

36

Mq

47,25

47,25

43,20

43,20

51,84

51,84

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

47,25

47,25

43,20

43,20

51,84

51,84

Kg
952,05

965,86

866,95

869,39

1.053,44

1.055,16

Kg

1.080,00

1.152,00

1.080,00

947,27

965,86

880,02

870,62

1.062,51

1.055,59



SLOW COLD

Code

MPCL

MPCP

MPDS

MPDW

MPE7

MPEH

MPEP

MPES8

MPEW

Code

MPFC

MPFD

MPFE

MPFF

MPFG

MPFH

Description

Slow Cold Salvia R10 Rt

Slow Cold Salvia Rt

Slow Cold Salvia Strutturato Rt
Slow Cold Salvia Rt

Slow Cold Salvia Rt

Slow Cold Salvia Rt

Slow Cold Salvia R10 Rt

Slow Cold Salvia Rt

Slow Cold Salvia R10 Rt

Trama

Description

Slow Cold Piombo Decoro Trama Rt
Slow Cold Nebbia Decoro Trama Rt
Slow Cold Cemento Decoro Trama Rt
Slow Cold Cromo Decoro Trama Rt
Slow Cold Gesso Decoro Trama Rt

Slow Cold Salvia Decoro Trama Rt

Mosaico Triangolo Cemento

Size

120x120cm

120x120cm

120x120cm

75x150cm

75x75¢cm

60x60cm

60x60cm

60x120cm

60x120cm

Size

75x75cm

75x75¢cm

75x75cm

75x75¢cm

75x75¢cm

75x75cm

Thikness

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

MM 09

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Outdoor

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Use

Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Use

@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

Pieces per box

Mq

1,44

1,44

1,44

2,25

1,13

1,08

1,08

1,44

1,44

Mq

1,13

1,13

1,13

1,13

1,13

1,13

Kg

30,00

32,00

30,00

43,68

23,00

22,00

22,00

32,00

29,00

Kg

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

Boxes for pallets

36

36

36

21

42

40

40

36

36

Boxes for pallets

42

42

42

42

42

42

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

47,25

47,25

43,20

43,20

51,84

51,84

Mq

47,25

47,25

47,25

47,25

47,25

47,25

Kg

1.080,00

1.152,00

1.080,00

917,30

965,86

880,02

880,02

1.152,00

1.043,90

Kg

965,96

965,96

965,96

965,96

965,96

965,96



SLOW COLD

Code Description

MPF3 Slow Cold Cemento Mosaico Triangolo Rt
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Code Description

Mosaico Triangolo Salvia
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MPF2 Slow Cold Salvia Mosaico Triangolo Rt

Mosaico Triangolo Piombo

Code Description

MPF4 Slow Cold Piombo Mosaico Triangolo Rt

Mosaico Triangolo Gesso

Code Description

MPFO Slow Cold Gesso Mosaico Triangolo Rt

Size

29x39cm

Size

29x39cm

Size

29x39cm

Size

29x39cm

Thikness

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Use

Floor & Wall

Use

Floor & Wall

Use

Floor & Wall

Use

Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

4

Pieces per box

4

Pieces per box

4

Pieces per box

4

Mq

0,45

Mq

0,45

Mq

0,45

Mq

0,45

Kg

15,00

Kg

15,00

Kg

15,00

Kg

15,00

Boxes for pallets

50

Boxes for pallets

50

Boxes for pallets

50

Boxes for pallets

50

Mq

22,62

Mq

22,62

Mq

22,62

Mq

22,62

Kg

749,99

Kg

749,99

Kg

749,99

Kg

749,99



SLOW COLD

Code

MPF1

Code

MPEZ

Mosaico Triangolo Nebbia

Description

Slow Cold Nebbia Mosaico Triangolo Rt

Mosaico Triangolo Cromo

Description

Slow Cold Cromo Mosaico Triangolo Rt

Size

29x39cm

Size

29x39cm

Thikness

MM 09

Thikness

MM 09

Surfaces Use Pieces per box

@ Floor & Wall 4

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces Use Pieces per box

@ Floor & Wall 4

Naturale/Matt

Mq

0,45

Mq

0,45

Kg

15,00

Kg

15,00

Boxes for pallets

50

Boxes for pallets

50

Mq

22,62

Mq

22,62

Kg

749,99

Kg

749,99
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